LAZER LAMPS FRANCE.

Véhicules Compatibles Canny Can - Lazer Lamps France

(CANNY)

Constructeur Modeéle Année Type Fonctionnalité
Audi A1 2020 LED High Beam
Audi A3 2021 LED High Beam
Audi A3 2023 LED High Beam
Audi A4 2017 LED 8IT 8G0 8Q3 PX2 High Beam
Audi A4 2020 LED High Beam
Audi A5 2017 LED High Beam
Audi A6 2020 LED High Beam
Audi A8 2017 LED High Beam
Audi E-Tron GT 2022 LED High Beam
Audi E-tron 2020 LED High Beam
Audi Q2 2022 LED High Beam
Audi Q3 2020 LED High Beam
BMW 1 Series (F20) 2018 LED Adaptive High Beam
BMW 1 Series (F40) 2020 LED High Beam
BMW 2 Series Hybrid 2020 LED High Beam
BMW 3 Series 2017 LED High Beam
BMW 4 series 2018 LED High Beam
BMW 5 series 2018 LED High Beam
BMW X1 2019 LED High Beam
BMW X1 2021 LED High Beam
BMW X1 2023 LED High Beam
BMW X2 2019 LED High Beam
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BMW
BMW
BMW
BYD
BYD
BYD
Bentley

Citroén

Cupra

Cupra

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford
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X3

X4

X5

Han

Seal U
Tang
Bentayga

C5X

Born

Formentor

Explorer Hybrid

F-150 Lightning

Ranger
WILDTRAK/LIMITED/XLT

Tourneo connect

Transit Connect

2020

2020

2015

2023

2024

2024

2018

2023

2023

2023

2020

2023

2023

2024

2024

LED
LED
F15 XENON & LED
LED
LED
LED
LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

Level 2 Headlight NOT
RAPTOR OR PLATINUM

LED

LED

High Beam
High Beam
High Beam
High Beam
High Beam
High Beam
High Beam
High Beam

Low Beam Lights
High Beam Lights
Position Lights
Ignition

Low Beam Lights
High Beam Lights
Position Lights
Brake Lights
Reverse Lights
Ignition

Low Beam Lights
High Beam Lights
Position Lights
Ignition

High Beam

Low Beam Lights
High Beam Lights
Position Lights
Ignition

Low Beam Lights
High Beam Lights
Position Lights
Ignition

Low Beam Lights
High Beam Lights
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Position Lights
Ignition

Low Beam Lights
High Beam Lights
Position Lights
Break Lights
Reverse Lights

Ford Transit Custom 2018 Euro6 . .
Indicator Right
Lights
Indicator Left
Lights
Ignition
Honda CR-V e:PHEV 2023 LED High Beam
Honda Civic e:HEV 2022 LED High Beam
Honda HR-V Hybrid 2022 LED High Beam
Honda ZR-V e:HEV 2023 LED High Beam
Honda e:Ny1 2023 LED High Beam
Isuzu D-max 2023 LED High Beam
Jaguar E-PACE 2020 LED High Beam
Jaguar F-PACE 2021 LED High Beam
Jaguar I-PACE 2021 LED High Beam
Low Beam Lights
High B Light
Jeep Gladiator 2018 JTLED 'gh Beam LIghts
Position Lights
Ignition
Low Beam Lights
High B Light
Jeep Wrangler 2018 JLLED 'gh Beam Lignts
Position Lights
Ignition
Kia EV9 2023 LED High Beam

Low Beam Lights

Landrover  Defender L663 2020 Matrix LED High Beam Lights
Position Lights

Brake Lights
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Land rover

Land rover

Land rover

Land rover

Land rover

Lazer Lamps

Lexus

Lexus

Lexus

Lexus

Lexus

MAN

Mazda

Mercedes

Mercedes

Mercedes

Mercedes

Mercedes
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Defender L663

Defender L663

Discovery sport
Range rover evoque

Range rover velar

Hilux Test

ES300h
IS300h
Rz
UX250h
UX300e
TGE

2
A-Class
A-Class
B-Class
CLA

E-Class

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2025

2020

2016

2023

2019

2020

2025

2022

2017

2019

2017

2021

2013

LED

LED with Signature DRL

LED premium
LED premium

LED premium

LED-AHB

Quad LED-AHB
LED

LED-AHB
LED-AHB

LED 2024 Facelift
LED HI-AHB

LED

LED

LED high performance
Multibeam LED

Adaptive LED

Ignition
Reverse Lights

High Beam
Position Light
Low Beam
Reverse
Ignition

High Beam
Position Light
Low Beam
Reverse
Ignition

High Beam
High Beam
High Beam

High Beam
Low Beam
Position Light
Ignition

High Beam
High Beam
High Beam
High Beam
High Beam
High Beam Lights
High Beam
High Beam
High Beam
High Beam
High Beam

High Beam
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Mercedes EQA 2021 LED high performance High Beam
Mercedes G-Class 2019 LED High Beam
Mercedes GLB 2020 LED high performance High Beam
Mercedes GLC 2019 LED high performance High Beam
High Beam
Mercedes Sprinter 2018 LED Position Light
Ignition
Mini Clubman 2017 Adaptive LED High Beam
Mini Cooper 2019 Adaptive LED High Beam
Mini Cooper SE 2021 Adaptive LED High Beam
Mini Countryman SE All4 2018 LED High Beam
Mini Countryman SE All4 2021 LED High Beam
Opel Astra 2022 Standard LED High Beam
Opel Mokka-e 2021 LED High Beam
Peugeot 308 2023 LED High Beam
Peugeot e3008 2024 LED High Beam
Peugeot e5008 2024 LED High Beam
Polestar 2 2020 Pixel LED High Beam
Polestar 4 2024 Pixel LED High Beam
Porsche Macan 2017 Bixenon High Beam

Low Beam Lights
High Beam Lights
Position Lights
Ignition

Ram Trucks 1500 DT 2018

Low Beam Lights
High Beam Lights
Position Lights
Ignition

Ram Trucks 3500 2015

Renault Trafic 2019 LED Low Beam Lights
High Beam Lights
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Skoda
Smart
Smart

Subaru

Suzuki

Toyota

Toyota

Toyota

Toyota

Toyota

Toyota

Toyota

Toyota
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Enyaq
1
3

Outback

Across Plug-In Hybrid

Hilux

Land Cruiser LC250

Land Cruiser LC250

Land Cruiser LC300

Land cruiser 150

Rav4 Hybrid

Rav4 Plug-in Hybrid

Yaris

2021

2024

2024

2021

2023

2025

2024

2024

2020

2019

2019

2020

2020

LED
LED
LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

Adaptive LED (AHS)

LED

LED AHB

LED

LED

LED

Position Lights
Ignition

High Beam
High Beam
High Beam
High Beam

Low Beam Lights
High Beam Lights
Position Lights
Ignition

High Beam

High Beam
Low Beam
Position Light

High Beam
Low Beam
Position Light

High Beam
Low Beam
Position Light
Ignition

High Beam

Low Beam Lights
High Beam Lights
Position Lights
Ignition

Low Beam Lights
High Beam Lights
Position Lights
Ignition

High Beam
Low Beam
Position Light
Ignition
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Toyota

Toyota

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen
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Yaris GR

bZ4x

Amarok V6

Arteon

Caddy

Caravelle 6.1

Crafter

Crafter

Golf MK8

ID.4

Multivan

2020

2023

2016

2021

2021

2020

2018

2024

2020

2020

2022

2020-2023 Pre Facelift

ONLY

LED

Xenon

LED

LED

LED

Pre 2024 Facelift

LED 2024 Facelift

LED

LED

LED

High Beam
Low Beam
Position Light
Ignition

High Beam
Low Beam
Position Light
Ignition

Low Beam Lights
High Beam Lights
Position Lights
Ignition

High Beam

Low Beam Lights
High Beam Lights
Position Lights
Ignition

Low Beam Lights
High Beam Lights
Position Lights
Ignition

Low Beam Lights
High Beam Lights
Position Lights
Ignition

High Beam Lights

Low Beam Lights
High Beam Lights
Position Lights
Reverse Lights
Ignition

Low Beam Lights
High Beam Lights
Position Lights
Ignition

Low Beam Lights
High Beam Lights
Position Lights
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Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volkswagen

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Volvo
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Passat
Passat 3G
Sharan
T-Cross
T-Roc
Tiguan

Touareg

Transporter T6.1

Transporter T6.1

C40
EX30
S/V60
S/V90
S/V90
Xc40

Xc40

2024

2016

2020

2020

2020

2021

2016

2019

2019

2022

2024

2020

2018

2021

2018

2021

LED

LED

Bixenon 8IP 8G3 8Q5 PXX

LED
LED
IQ Light

BiXenon

LED

Halogen

Pixel LED

LED

Recharge LED
LED

Recharge LED
LED

Recharge LED

Brake Lights
Reverse Lights
Ignition

High Beam
High Beam
High Beam
High Beam
High Beam
High Beam

High Beam

Low Beam Lights
High Beam Lights

Position Lights
Ignition

Low Beam Lights
High Beam Lights

Position Lights
Ignition

High Beam
High Beam
High Beam
High Beam
High Beam
High Beam

High Beam



